
Malda Town - Puri SpecialFare Rath Yatra  Special/03421X - Exp - ER 
DGR/Durgapur to ASN/Asansol Junction 
0h 50m - 42 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MLDT Malda Town 12:30 0 1 0 66 31 ER
2 NFK New Farakka Junction 13:02 13:04 2m 0 1 35 48 ER
3 RPH Rampurhat Junction 14:55 14:57 2m 0 1 124 46 143 ER
4 DGR Durgapur 17:30 17:55 25m 1 1 242 51 73 ER
5 ASN Asansol Junction 18:45 18:55 10m 0 1 284 33 106 ER
6 ADRA Adra Junction 20:10 20:15 5m 0 1 325 71 185 SER
7 BQA Bankura Junction 21:00 21:02 2m 0 1 378 81 SER
8 MDN Medinipur (Midnapore) 22:18 22:20 2m 0 1 481 16 47 SER
9 HIJ Hijli 23:25 23:30 5m 0 1 498 67 44 SER
10 BLS Baleshwar 01:10 01:12 2m 0 2 610 59 17 SER
11 BHC Bhadrak 02:15 02:17 2m 0 2 672 79 17 ECoR
12 CTC Cuttack Junction 03:45 03:50 5m 0 2 788 42 28 ECoR
13 BBS Bhubaneswar 04:30 04:35 5m 0 2 816 46 33 ECoR
14 KUR Khurda Road Junction 05:00 05:05 5m 0 2 835 31 16 ECoR
15 PURI Puri 06:30 0 2 879 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 19 2024 (02:42)

Apr 19 2024 (02:42)

1

1


